



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

996 WRIT PETITION NO. 13111 OF 2025

Pundalik Jagannath Teli

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra Through Its Secretary And Others

**997 WRIT PETITION NO. 7 OF 2026
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14 OF 2026**

Yeshwant Shashikant Mekale

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

998 WRIT PETITION NO. 115 OF 2026

M/s Investzone Construction Alliance Pvt. Ltd Thr Its Authorised Director

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra Through Department Of Industries And Others

999 WRIT PETITION NO. 789 OF 2026

Gangadhar Rama Honparkhe

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra Thorough Its Principal Secretary And Others

1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 1393 OF 2026

Anil Hansraj Gangwal And Another

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 1908 OF 2026

Mansi Rajendra Deore

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 2350 OF 2026

Shantilal Kanhaiyyalal Shingavi And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

**CORAM : Smt. Vibha Kankanwadi &
Hiten S. Venegavkar, JJ.**

DATE : 24th March, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await service of notice on concerned respondents.
2. Stand over to 05.05.2026.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(Hiten S. Venegavkar, J.)

(Smt. Vibha Kankanwadi, J.)

B. S. Joshi