



- 1 -

ir.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : SMT VIBHA KANKANWADI
& AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, JJ.**
DATE : 5th MAY, 2026.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matter	Date
960 WRIT PETITION NO. 1153 OF 2023 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 115 OF 2026 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 725 OF 2026 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 1393 OF 2026 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 1598 OF 2026 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 1779 OF 2026 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 1832 OF 2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5338 OF 2026 IN WP/1832/2026 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 1884 OF 2026 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 1908 OF 2026	18.08.2026
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 2350 OF 2026 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 2399 OF 2026 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 2613 OF 2026 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2993 OF 2026 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 3492 OF 2026 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 13111 OF 2025 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 7 OF 2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14 OF 2026 IN WP/7/2026	19.08.2026
980 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3719 OF 2026 IN WP/233/2026 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 233 OF 2026 981 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3728 OF 2026 IN WP/24/2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2135 OF 2026 IN WP/24/2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3729 OF 2026 IN WP/24/2026 982 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 35 OF 2025 983 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 24 OF 2019 984 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 14 OF 2024 985 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10239 OF 2025 IN FCA/67/2025 WITH FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 67 OF 2025	20.08.2026

(AJIT B. KADETHANKAR)
JUDGE

dyb

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE